Top ViewCut Line
24" (609 mm)
9"
(228 mm) Cut Line
LED Lighting AccessoriesLED Flexible Sheet Light
24-volt flexible flat panel LED sheet light
• Sheet can be cut every 1-1/2” on the 24” side or at
4-1/2” on the 9” side

Sheet Dimensions Watts Per Sheet Lumens Per Sheet Part Number
24” x 9” (609 mm x 228 mm) 15 1240 L-FSL-15W-Temp
Ordering Information
L-FSL-15W_1222_SpecDesign Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com  |  www.TaskLighting.com
LED Lighting AccessoriesLED Flexible Sheet Light
24-volt flexible flat panel LED sheet light
Part Number Description Dimensions
T-DSS-30W-IR Infrared (IR) door sensor switch. 3/8" x 1" x 1-1/4"
T-2HDSS-30W-IR Infrared (IR) door sensor switch with two heads 3/8" x 1" x 1-1/4"
T-MSS-60W Motion sensor switch 1/2" x 2-1/4"
T-PSS-60W-IR Infrared (IR) sensor proximity switch. 2-1/4" x 3/8"
T-WSS-60W-IR Infrared (IR) wave sensor switch 2-1/4" x 3/8"
T-RS-BK On / off round switch 15/16”
COMPATIBLE SWITCHES (if not using secondary dimming system)
Part Number Description Dimensions
T-Q-1Z-WC-RF-Color Uno 1-Zone LED controller. On/off/dimmer, use with LED Receiver. 2-5/8” x 1-5/16” x 3/8”
T-Q-2Z-WC-RF-Color Duo 2-Zone LED controller. On/off/dimmer, use with LED Receiver. 2-5/8” x 1-5/16” x 3/8”
T-Q-4Z-WC-RF-Color Quattro 4-Zone LED controller. On/off/dimmer, use with LED Receiver. 2-5/8” x 1-5/16” x 3/8”
COMPATIBLE DIMMING CONTROLLERS
Part Number Description Dimensions
T-24V-24W-PI 24-watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 24-volt DC 1-amp, compatible with 24-volt LED lighting,
the wireless dimming system, and listed switches. 3-1/8" x 1-3/4" x 1-3/16"
T-24V-60W-PI 60-watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 24-volt DC 2-amp, compatible with 24-volt LED lighting,
the wireless dimming system, and listed switches. 4-3/8" x 1-15/16" x 1-3/16"
T-24V-120W-PI 120-watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 24-volt DC 5-amp, compatible with 24-volt LED lighting,
the wireless dimming system, and listed switches. 6-5/16" x 2-11/16" x 1-1/4"
T-24V-DT30W-HW 30-watt, 24-volt hardwired power supply, compatible with 24-volt LED lighting, the
wireless dimming system, and listed switches. 13-13/16" x 3" x 1-1/2"
T-24V-DT60W-HW 60-watt, 24-volt hardwired power supply, compatible with 24-volt LED lighting, the
wireless dimming system, and listed switches. 13-13/16" x 3" x 1-1/2"
T-24V-DT120W-HW 120-watt, 24-volt hardwired power supply, compatible with 24-volt LED lighting, the
wireless dimming system, and listed switches. 15" x 3" x 2-1/4"
T-DQ75W-24V-HW
75-watt, 24-volt DC RF CV hardwired power supply with built-in wireless receiver.
Purchase wireless controller separately, can be hardwired or installed with a power